SB 6324 - S COMM AMD By Committee on Labor & Workforce Development On page 2, line 8, after "consist of" strike "nine" and insert "eleven" On page 2, line 8, after "members:" strike "Two" and insert "Three" On page 2, line 12, after "state;" strike "two" and insert "three"

<u>EFFECT:</u> Changes the number of both business and labor representatives on the advisory committee from two to three.

--- END ---